336  GOCEJNA Jakub
21

226  SKOCZYLAS Marek
18

108  KEPINSKI Marcin
15

123 RUTKOWSKI Wojciech
12

144  KUSMIERCZYK Jurand
9

136  ZURAWSKI Krzysztof
6

111  WESOtOWSKI Michat

3

e

ALTOM

OBILKLUE
WIELKOPFOLEKI

203  SWIERCZYNSKI Tomasz
23

253 KOMAIJDA Przemystaw
20

225  ZIOLKOWSKI Marcel
17

107 KOZICZ Marcin
14

160 MOLIK Jacek
11

135 CZERKA Mateusz
8

120 JOSKOWSKI Witold
5

129 SOBOCINSKI Tomasz

2

@

245

AUTOMOBILFLUB W EL KDF DLEF]

Speed DAl TOR POZNAN

JASZCZAK Andrzej

208

22

tUCKIEWICZ Michat

100

19

DREWNICKI Rafat

216

16

KELLER Marcin

132

13

GOGOLINSKI Dominik

254

10

DRZYMULSKI Andrzej

126

7

tYSENKO Tomasz

113

4

PURTAK Marcin

5 Laps (20,415 Km) - Start 08.06.2021 17:15

1

Pole Position

H

© MGMTiming

WTOREK - SDT 600/1000

Tor POZNAN, Tuesday 08 June 2021

ZRIDGESTONE

1/1



SPEED DAY
Sb
Poz Nr. Kierowca
1 129 SOBOCINSKI Tomasz
2 111 WESOLOWSKI Michat
3 136 ZURAWSKI Krzysztof
4 120 JOSKOWSKI Witold
5 216 KELLER Marcin
6 135 CZERKA Mateusz
7 144 KUSMIERCZYK Jurand
8 132 GOGOLINSKI Dominik
9 160 MOLIK Jacek
10 123 RUTKOWSKI Wojciech
11 126 tYSENKO Tomasz
12 108 KEPINSKI Marcin
13 100 DREWNICKI Rafat
14 225 ZIGLKOWSKI Marcel
15 107 KOZICZ Marcin
16 254 DRZYMULSKI Andrzej
17 226 SKOCZYLAS Marek
18 208 tUCKIEWICZ Michat
19 336 GOCEINA Jakub
20 253 KOMAIJDA Przemystaw
21 245 JASZCZAK Andrzej
22 203 SWIERCZYNSKI Tomasz

Nat.

ALTOM

iy 3
OBILKLUE
WIELKOPFDLEKI

WTOREK - SDT 600-1000 RESTART
Classification after 4 Laps (16,332 Km)

Okrazen Catkowity czas Réznica
4 6:50.639 -
4 6:50.853 00.214
4 6:56.186 05.547
4 6:56.741 06.102
4 7:00.100 09.461
4 7:00.814 10.175
4 7:00.927 10.288
4 7:01.142 10.503
4 7:06.442 15.803
4 7:06.521 15.882
4 7:08.504 17.865
4 7:14.857 24.218
4 7:17.927 27.288
4 7:18.365 27.726
4 7:19.730 29.091
4 7:27.340 36.701
4 7:27.622 36.983
4 7:36.874 46.235
4 7:49.063 58.424
4 7:49.191 58.552
4 8:02.433 1:11.794
4 8:25.577 1:34.938

Best lap: nr 111 - WESOLOWSKI Michat 1:40.314 in lap 4 Avg 146,528

Najlepszy czas okr

1:40.902
1:40.314
1:41.970
1:42.628
1:43.113
1:43.289
1:43.554
1:42.710
1:45.020
1:44.463
1:44.356
1:45.925
1:47.455
1:46.815
1:47.573
1:49.609
1:49.456
1:50.629
1:54.437
1:54.655
1:58.005
2:04.132

AUTOMOBILFLIME WIELKDF DLEF]

W okr

N W R N W R AR WWBE N WN S DD PR WD DN BN

Race start 08.06.2021 17:35:23

Not classified - Minimum percentage of leader total laps (rounding up) (75% - 3)

113 PURTAK Marcin

© GMT Race

SDT 1000

Esposto ore: 17:49

Speed DAy TOR POZNAN

Winner Avg 143,180 Km/h

Model Klasa

SDT 1000
SDT 1000
SDT 1000
SDT 1000
SDT 1000
SDT 600
SDT 600
SDT 600
VIP

SDT 600
SDT 1000
SDT 1000
SDT 1000
SDT 600
SDT 600
SDT TWIN
SDT TWIN
SDT 1000
SDT 1000
SDT TWIN
SDT TWIN
SDT 600

Race finish08.06.2021 17:43:57

Non Partito

ZRIDGESTONE

Tor POZNAN, Tuesday 08 June 2021

Pkt

25
20
16
13
11
25
20
16

0
13
10

9

8
11
10
25
20

7

6
16
13

9

1/1



SPEED DAY

SD

Poz Nr.

129
111
136
120
216
126
108
100
208

W 00 N O U A W N =

=
o

336

135
144
132
123
225
107

N o 1A WN R

203

254

226

245

1 160

Kierowca

SOBOCINSKI Tomasz
WESOLOWSKI Michat
ZURAWSKI Krzysztof
JOSKOWSKI Witold
KELLER Marcin
LtYSENKO Tomasz
KEPINSKI Marcin
DREWNICKI Rafat
LUCKIEWICZ Michat
GOCEJNA Jakub

CZERKA Mateusz
KUSMIERCZYK Jurand
GOGOLINSKI Dominik
RUTKOWSKI Wojciech
ZIGLKOWSKI Marcel
KOZICZ Marcin
SWIERCZYNSKI Tomasz

DRZYMULSKI Andrzej
SKOCZYLAS Marek
KOMAIJDA Przemystaw
JASZCZAK Andrzej

MOLIK Jacek

Nat.

T

AUTOMOBI

WIELHOPFDL S K

Okrazen

& H B A B B B B BB

& B B B B B>

A B b b

LKLUE

WTOREK - SDT 600-1000 RESTART
Classification after 4 Laps (16,332 Km)

Catkowity czas

6:50.639
6:50.853
6:56.186
6:56.741
7:00.100
7:08.504
7:14.857
7:17.927
7:36.874
7:49.063

7:00.814
7:00.927
7:01.142
7:06.521
7:18.365
7:19.730
8:25.577

7:27.340
7:27.622
7:49.191
8:02.433

7:06.442

Best lap: nr 111 - WESOLOWSKI Michat 1:40.314 in lap 4 Avg 146,528

Réznica

SDT 1000

00.214
05.547
06.102
09.461
17.865
24.218
27.288
46.235
58.424

SDT 600
10.175
10.288
10.503
15.882
27.726
29.091
1:34.938

SDT TWIN
36.701
36.983
58.552
1:11.794

VIP
15.803

Najlepszy czas okr

1:40.902
1:40.314
1:41.970
1:42.628
1:43.113
1:44.356
1:45.925
1:47.455
1:50.629
1:54.437

1:43.289
1:43.554
1:42.710
1:44.463
1:46.815
1:47.573
2:04.132

1:49.609
1:49.456
1:54.655
1:58.005

1:45.020

AUTOMOBILFLLUE W EL KDF DLEF]

W okr

N W W A N W E N BN

N R W W s Db

w b

Race start 08.06.2021 17:35:23

Not classified - Minimum percentage of leader total laps (rounding up) (75% - 3)

113 PURTAK Marcin

© GMT Race

SDT

1000

ZRIDGESTONE

Esposto ore: 17:49

Tor POZNAN, Tuesday 08 June 2021

Model

Race finish08.06.2021 17:43:57

Speed DAl TOR POZNAN

Winner Avg 143,180 Km/h

Klasa

SDT 1000
SDT 1000
SDT 1000
SDT 1000
SDT 1000
SDT 1000
SDT 1000
SDT 1000
SDT 1000
SDT 1000

SDT 600
SDT 600
SDT 600
SDT 600
SDT 600
SDT 600
SDT 600

SDT TWIN
SDT TWIN
SDT TWIN
SDT TWIN

VIP

Non Partito

Pkt

25
20
16
13
11
10

A N 0 ©

25
20
16
13
11
10

25
20
16
13

1/1



AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o€
SPEED DAY WTOREK - SDT 600-1000 RESTART
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 129 SOBOCINSKIT. - . e e Po.7-#144 KUSMIERCZYK J. - 30388 Po.13-#100 DREWNICKIR. - . iy
1 1:46.254 17:37:10.783 1 1:47.314 17:37:12.973 1 1:51.659 17:37:18.739
2 1:40.902 17:38:51.685 2 1:44.190 17:38:57.163 2 148122 17:39:06.861
3 1:41.680 17:40:33.365 3 1:44.112 17:40:41.275 3 1:47.455 17:40:54.316
4 1:41.176 17:42:14.541 4 1:43.554 17:42:24.829 4 1:47.513 17:42:41.829
Po. 2 - # 111 WESOLOWSKI M. - . 00314 Po.8-#132 GOGOLINSKID. - . 30505 Po.14-# 225 ZIGLKOWSKI M. - i,
1 1:47.282 17:37:12.036 1 1:48.958 17:37:15.022 1 1:52.954 17:37:20.360
2 1:41.917 17:38:53.953 2 1:43.841 17:38:58.863 2 1:47.800 17:39:08.160
3 1:40.488 17:40:34.441 3 143471 17:40:42.334 3 1:46.815 17:40:54.975
4 1:40.314 17:42:14.755 4 1:42.710 17:42:25.044 4 1:47.292 17:42:42.267
Po. 3 - # 136 ZURAWSKI K. - . v obass  Po.9-#160 MOLIKJ. - Lot a0s  Po.15-#107 KOZICZM. - o0 00h
1 1:47.050 17:37:12.465 1 1:49.120 17:37:15.017 1 1:53.202 17:37:20.031
2 1:41.970 17:38:54.435 2 1:45.020 17:39:00.037 2 1:47.817 17:39:07.848
3 1:43.650 17:40:38.085 3 1:45.098 17:40:45.135 3 148211 17:40:56.059
4 1:42.003 17:42:20.088 4 1:45.209 17:42:30.344 a 1:47.573 17:42:43.632
Po. 4 - # 120 JOSKOWSKI W. - . oea0s Po.10- #123 RUTKOWSKI W. - L otass Po.16-#254 DRZYMULSKIA. - . e
1 1:46.298 17:37:11.347 1 1:49.786 17:37:16.119 1 1:54.171 17:37:21.777
2 1:42.916 17:38:54.263 2 1:45.261 17:39:01.380 2 1:49.997 17:39:11.774
3 1:43.752 17:40:38.015 3 1:44.463 17:40:45.843 3 1:49.859 17:41:01.633
4 1:42.628 17:42:20.643 4 1:44.580 17:42:30.423 4 1:49.609 17:42:51.242
Po. 5 - # 216 KELLER M. - . 00461 PO.11-#126LYSENKOT. -. +17ges  Po.17-#226 SKOCZYLAS M. - . 436983
1 1:47.038 17:37:13.199 1 1:48.183 17:37:13.486 1 1:55.483 17:37:22.361
2 1:43.366 17:38:56.565 2 1:44.356 17:38:57.842 2 1:49.852 17:39:12.213
3 1:43.113 17:40:39.678 3 1:46.556 17:40:44.398 3 1:49.855 17:41:02.068
4 1:44.324 17:42:24.002 4 1:48.008 17:42:32.406 4 1:49.456 17:42:51.524
Po. 6 - # 135 CZERKA M. - . 3018 Po.12-# 108 KEPINSKI M. - . +2aa1s  PO.18-# 208 LUCKIEWICZ M. - v 6258
1 1:48.061 17:37:14.319 1 1:52.085 17:37:19.072 1 1:58.798 17:37:27.006
2 143535 17:38:57.854 2 1:47.081 17:39:06.153 2 1:52.255 17:39:19.261
3 143573 17:40:41.427 3 1:46.681 17:40:52.834 3 1:50.629 17:41:09.890
4 1:43.289 17:42:24.716 4 1:45.925 17:42:38.759 4 1:50.886 17:43:00.776

Fastest lap: 1:40.314

RIDGEST

© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Tuesday 08 June 2021 1/2



ALUTOM

AUTOMOBI KLU W EL KOPOLEK]

T

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY WTOREK - SDT 600-1000 RESTART
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First
Po. 19 - # 336 GOCEINA J. - . 458424
1 1:58.850 17:37:26.768
2 1:54.437 17:39:21.205
3 1:56.216 17:41:17.421
4 1:55.544 17:43:12.965
Diff. Fi
Po. 20 - # 253 KOMAIDAP. -. o855y
1 1:58.608 17:37:26.247
2 1:56.511 17:39:22.758
3 1:55.680 17:41:18.438
4 1:54.655 17:43:13.093
Diff. Fi
Po. 21 - # 245 JASZCZAKA. - . L1179
1 2:02.282 17:37:30.369
2 1:59.276 17:39:29.645
3 1:58.005 17:41:27.650
4 1:58.685 17:43:26.335
2 . Diff. First
Po. 22 - # 203 SWIERCZYNSKIT. - . +1:34.938
1 2:04.725 17:37:33.093
2 2:04.132 17:39:37.225
3 2:05.583 17:41:42.808
4 2:06.671 17:43:49.479
Fastest lap: 1:40.314
© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Tuesday 08 June 2021 2/2



